Sheet1
Page 1
ERROR,C,65
00FA0 * (Unknown DOS Error) *
00FA1 * Invalid Function Number *
00FA3 * Path Not Found *
00FA6 * Invalid Handle *
00FA7 * Memory Control Blocks Destroyed *

004CA Cannot declare PRIVATE variable PUBLIC
004CB Feature is not supported by installed TBBS release
004CC Invalid DOTBBS TYPE code
004CD DOTBBS request aborted by TBBS
004CE Too many FOPENs
004CF Invalid FIO handle
004D0 Invalid for current FOPEN mode
004D1 Invalid I/O buffer
004D2 Buffer size required for RAM files
004D3 Illegal access of RESERVED FILE denied
004D4 File accesses outside of HOMEPATH denied
0047F Record is not in index
00480 Record is not in index
00481 Record is not in index
00482 Record is not in index
00483 Record is not in index
00484 Record is not in index
00485 Record is not in index
00486 Record is not in index
00487 Record is not in index
00488 Record is not in index
00489 Record is not in index
0048A Record is not in index
0048B Record is not in index
0048C Record is not in index
0048D Record is not in index
0048E Record is not in index
0048F Record is not in index
00490 Record is not in index
00491 Record is not in index
00492 Record is not in index
00493 Record is not in index
00494 Record is not in index
00495 Record is not in index
00496 Record is not in index
00497 Record is not in index
Sheet1
Page 6
00498 Record is not in index
00499 Record is not in index
0049A Record is not in index
0049B Record is not in index
00515 Memo editor internal error
00516 Memo editor internal error
00517 Memo editor internal error
00518 Memo editor internal error
00519 Memo editor internal error
0051A Memo editor internal error
0051B Memo editor internal error
0051C Memo editor internal error
0051D Memo editor internal error
0051E Memo editor internal error
0051F Memo editor internal error
00520 Memo editor internal error
00521 Memo editor internal error
00522 Memo editor internal error
00523 Memo editor internal error
00524 Memo editor internal error
00525 Memo editor internal error
00526 Memo editor internal error
00527 Memo editor internal error
00528 Memo editor internal error
00529 Memo editor internal error
0052A Memo editor internal error
0052B Memo editor internal error
0052C Memo editor internal error
0052D Memo editor internal error
0052E Memo editor internal error
0052F Memo editor internal error
00530 Memo editor internal error
00531 Memo editor internal error
004D5 Cannot write to READONLY File
004D6 Invalid DTA format